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Marina Economic Impact Calculator

This calculator tool estimates the economic impacts of marinas using regional
economic multipliers.

State: Wisconsin

Region: Central

Marina Activity 2017
Boat Sales
Fuel Sales
Merchandise Sales
Boat Storage 548417
Lease Revenues
Boat Rentals
Food & Beverage Services
Boat Service
All Other Activities




2017

Summary Economic Impacts

Employment

Impact Type (Jobs)

Direct
Indirect
Induced

Total Impact

N Ol

7

14

Industry
Output

$548,417
$255,976
$1,050,296
$1,854,689

Value Added (GDP)

$309,553
$148,199
$608,313
$1,066,065

Labor Income

$241,130

$78,912
$375,658
$695,700

¢ Industry output represents sales revenues. Employment represents fulltime and part-

time jobs.

¢ Industry output represents sales revenues.
e Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
¢ Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor

income, other property income and business taxes.
e See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
¢ Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added

together



2017

Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type
Agriculture, Forestry,
Fisheries
Mining
Utilities
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transportation

Information and
Communications

Finance and Insurance
Real Estate and Rentals

Professional and
Technical Services

Management of
Companies

Administrative and Waste
Services

Education

Health Care and Social
Services

Arts, Entertainment and
Recreation

Accommodation and Food
Services

Other Services

Government and non-
NAICS

Total

Employment
(Jobs)

OO B O O O O O

[EEN

=

[EEN

14

Industry
Output

$8,360

$16,135
$46,649
$83,150
$96,571
$48,561
$73,023
$615,732

$59,210

$98,165
$204,436

$86,253

$14,022

$52,921
$10,635

$110,616

$13,987

$43,942
$48,399
$123,921

$1,854,689

Value Added
(GDP)

$4,065

$10,250
$16,869
$31,023
$24,474
$32,007
$46,867
$346,149

$29,298

$45,520
$148,636

$50,325

$7,887

$35,563
$6,121

$66,371

$7,382

$23,815
$30,316
$103,125

$1,066,065

Labor
Income

$2,324

$4,958
$5,452
$27,480
$12,622
$16,641
$29,911
$268,050

$11,541

$27,854
$13,192

$42,664

$6,623

$28,490
$5,636

$62,374

$4,495

$17,322
$27,259
$80,812

$695,700



2017

State and Local Tax Impacts

Dividends

Description

Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports:
Tax on Production and Imports:
Tax on Production and Imports:
Tax on Production and Imports:
Tax on Production and Imports:
Tax on Production and Imports:

Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax:
Personal Tax:
Personal Tax:
Personal Tax:

Personal Tax:

Income Tax

Sales Tax
Property Tax
Motor Vehicle Lic
Severance Tax
Other Taxes

S/L NonTaxes

NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)

Motor Vehicle License

Property Taxes

Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)
Total State and Local Tax

Federal Tax Impacts

Description

Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes

Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty

Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes

Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax:

Income Tax

Total Federal Tax

Total Local, State & Federal Tax

Tax

$209
$490
$947
$28,067
$17,564
$540
$2,117
$2,250
$352
$2,674
$10,580
$2,409
$763
$235
$554
$69,750

Tax
$41,229
$38,043

$4,442

$1,839

$468

$22,327

$45,070

$153,419
$223,169




Summary Economic Impacts

Employment

Impact Type (Jobs)

Direct
Indirect
Induced

o O O o

Total Impact

Industry Output

$0
$0
$0
$0

Value Added
(GDP)

$0
$0
$0
$0

Labor Income

$0
$0
$0
$0

¢ Industry output represents sales revenues. Employment represents fulltime and part-

time jobs.
¢ Industry output represents sales revenues.

e Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
¢ Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor

income, other property income and business taxes.
e See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
¢ Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added

together



Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type
Agriculture, Forestry,
Fisheries
Mining
Utilities
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transportation

Information and
Communications

Finance and Insurance
Real Estate and Rentals

Professional and
Technical Services

Management of
Companies

Administrative and Waste
Services

Education

Health Care and Social
Services

Arts, Entertainment and
Recreation

Accommodation and Food
Services

Other Services

Government and non-
NAICS

Total

Employment
(Jobs)

o O O O o o o

Industry
Output

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Value Added

(GDP)

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Labor
Income

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



State and Local Tax Impacts
Description
Dividends

Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports: Sales Tax

Tax on Production and Imports: Property Tax
Tax on Production and Imports: Motor Vehicle Lic
Tax on Production and Imports: Severance Tax
Tax on Production and Imports: Other Taxes
Tax on Production and Imports: S/L NonTaxes
Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax: Income Tax

Personal Tax: NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License

Personal Tax: Property Taxes

Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)

Total State and Local Tax

Federal Tax Impacts
Description
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes
Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty
Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes
Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax: Income Tax

Total Federal Tax

Total Local, State & Federal Tax

$0

Tax

Tax

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0




Summary Economic Impacts

Impact Type

Direct
Indirect
Induced

Total Impact

Employment
(Jobs)

o O O o

Industry Output

$0
$0
$0
$0

¢ Industry output represents sales revenues.

Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor
income, other property income and business taxes.
See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added

together

Value Added
(GDP)

$0
$0
$0
$0

Labor Income

$0
$0
$0
$0



Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type
Agriculture, Forestry,
Fisheries
Mining
Utilities
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transportation

Information and
Communications

Finance and Insurance
Real Estate and Rentals

Professional and
Technical Services

Management of
Companies

Administrative and Waste
Services

Education

Health Care and Social
Services

Arts, Entertainment and
Recreation

Accommodation and Food
Services

Other Services

Government and non-
NAICS

Total

Employment
(Jobs)

o O O O o o o

Industry
Output

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Value Added

(GDP)

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

Labor
Income

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



State and Local Tax Impacts
Description
Dividends

Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports: Sales Tax

Tax on Production and Imports: Property Tax
Tax on Production and Imports: Motor Vehicle Lic
Tax on Production and Imports: Severance Tax
Tax on Production and Imports: Other Taxes
Tax on Production and Imports: S/L NonTaxes
Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax: Income Tax

Personal Tax: NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License

Personal Tax: Property Taxes

Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)

Total State and Local Tax

Federal Tax Impacts
Description
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution

Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution

Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes
Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty
Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes
Corporate Profits Tax

Personal Tax: Income Tax

Total Federal Tax

Total Local, State & Federal Tax

$0

Tax

Tax

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



