

Marina Economic Impact Calculator

This calculator tool estimates the economic impacts of marinas using regional economic multipliers.

State: Wisconsin

Region: Central

Marina Activity	2017
Boat Sales	
Fuel Sales	
Merchandise Sales	
Boat Storage	548417
Lease Revenues	
Boat Rentals	
Food & Beverage Services	
Boat Service	
All Other Activities	

2017

Summary Economic Impacts

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Direct	5	\$548,417	\$309,553	\$241,130
Indirect	2	\$255,976	\$148,199	\$78,912
Induced	7	\$1,050,296	\$608,313	\$375,658
Total Impact	14	\$1,854,689	\$1,066,065	\$695,700

- Industry output represents sales revenues. Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
- Industry output represents sales revenues.
- Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
- Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor income, other property income and business taxes.
- See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
- Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added together

2017

Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries	0	\$8,360	\$4,065	\$2,324
Mining	0	\$16,135	\$10,250	\$4,958
Utilities	0	\$46,649	\$16,869	\$5,452
Construction	0	\$83,150	\$31,023	\$27,480
Manufacturing	0	\$96,571	\$24,474	\$12,622
Wholesale Trade	0	\$48,561	\$32,007	\$16,641
Retail Trade	1	\$73,023	\$46,867	\$29,911
Transportation	6	\$615,732	\$346,149	\$268,050
Information and Communications	0	\$59,210	\$29,298	\$11,541
Finance and Insurance	0	\$98,165	\$45,520	\$27,854
Real Estate and Rentals	1	\$204,436	\$148,636	\$13,192
Professional and Technical Services	1	\$86,253	\$50,325	\$42,664
Management of Companies	0	\$14,022	\$7,887	\$6,623
Administrative and Waste Services	1	\$52,921	\$35,563	\$28,490
Education	0	\$10,635	\$6,121	\$5,636
Health Care and Social Services	1	\$110,616	\$66,371	\$62,374
Arts, Entertainment and Recreation	0	\$13,987	\$7,382	\$4,495
Accommodation and Food Services	1	\$43,942	\$23,815	\$17,322
Other Services	1	\$48,399	\$30,316	\$27,259
Government and non-NAICS	1	\$123,921	\$103,125	\$80,812
Total	14	\$1,854,689	\$1,066,065	\$695,700

2017

State and Local Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Dividends	\$209
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$490
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$947
Tax on Production and Imports: Sales Tax	\$28,067
Tax on Production and Imports: Property Tax	\$17,564
Tax on Production and Imports: Motor Vehicle Lic	\$540
Tax on Production and Imports: Severance Tax	\$2,117
Tax on Production and Imports: Other Taxes	\$2,250
Tax on Production and Imports: S/L NonTaxes	\$352
Corporate Profits Tax	\$2,674
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$10,580
Personal Tax: NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)	\$2,409
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License	\$763
Personal Tax: Property Taxes	\$235
Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)	\$554
Total State and Local Tax	\$69,750

Federal Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$41,229
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$38,043
Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes	\$4,442
Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty	\$1,839
Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes	\$468
Corporate Profits Tax	\$22,327
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$45,070
Total Federal Tax	\$153,419
Total Local, State & Federal Tax	\$223,169

Summary Economic Impacts

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Direct	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Indirect	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Induced	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Impact	0	\$0	\$0	\$0

- Industry output represents sales revenues. Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
- Industry output represents sales revenues.
- Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
- Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor income, other property income and business taxes.
- See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
- Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added together

Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Mining	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Utilities	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Construction	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Manufacturing	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Wholesale Trade	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Retail Trade	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Transportation	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Information and Communications	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Finance and Insurance	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Real Estate and Rentals	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Professional and Technical Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Management of Companies	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Administrative and Waste Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Education	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Health Care and Social Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Arts, Entertainment and Recreation	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Accommodation and Food Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Government and non-NAICS	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total	0	\$0	\$0	\$0

State and Local Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Dividends	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Sales Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Property Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Motor Vehicle Lic	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Severance Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Other Taxes	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: S/L NonTaxes	\$0
Corporate Profits Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)	\$0
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License	\$0
Personal Tax: Property Taxes	\$0
Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)	\$0
Total State and Local Tax	\$0

Federal Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes	\$0
Corporate Profits Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$0
Total Federal Tax	\$0
Total Local, State & Federal Tax	\$0

Summary Economic Impacts

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Direct	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Indirect	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Induced	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Impact	0	\$0	\$0	\$0

- Industry output represents sales revenues.
- Employment represents fulltime and part-time jobs.
- Value added is equivalent to Gross Domestic Product (GDP) and represents labor income, other property income and business taxes.
- See the table below for a detailed listing of local/state and federal tax impacts.
- Note that these economic measures are independent and should not be added together

Economic Impacts by Major Industry Group

Impact Type	Employment (Jobs)	Industry Output	Value Added (GDP)	Labor Income
Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Mining	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Utilities	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Construction	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Manufacturing	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Wholesale Trade	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Retail Trade	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Transportation	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Information and Communications	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Finance and Insurance	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Real Estate and Rentals	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Professional and Technical Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Management of Companies	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Administrative and Waste Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Education	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Health Care and Social Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Arts, Entertainment and Recreation	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Accommodation and Food Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Services	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Government and non-NAICS	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total	0	\$0	\$0	\$0

State and Local Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Dividends	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Sales Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Property Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Motor Vehicle Lic	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Severance Tax	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Other Taxes	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: S/L NonTaxes	\$0
Corporate Profits Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: NonTaxes (Fines- Fees)	\$0
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License	\$0
Personal Tax: Property Taxes	\$0
Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt)	\$0
Total State and Local Tax	\$0

Federal Tax Impacts

Description	Tax
Social Ins Tax- Employee Contribution	\$0
Social Ins Tax- Employer Contribution	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Excise Taxes	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Custom Duty	\$0
Tax on Production and Imports: Fed NonTaxes	\$0
Corporate Profits Tax	\$0
Personal Tax: Income Tax	\$0
Total Federal Tax	\$0
Total Local, State & Federal Tax	\$0